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
undertaken! • DPE : D

VILLA ROQUEFORT-LES-PINS 1.445.000 €
Rare! Dans un domaine très recherché, belle villa rénovée avec goût: entrée, superbe réception avec cheminée centrale, cuisine équipée aménagée ouverte, 5 
chambres dont 1 de maître avec SdB/D et 1 avec SdD, SdD. Beau jardin en 2 larges restanques de 1.714 m², piscine. Assainissement aux normes! • A rare offer. 
In a highly sought after domain, attractive villa tastefully renovated. Entrance hall, stunning drawing room with fireplace, open plan kitchen, 5 bedrooms of which a master 
bedroom with bathroom, a bedroom with shower, a shower room. Terraced garden of 1.714 sqm with pool. Standard sanitation. • DPE : C

MANDAT UNIQUE

A VOIR RAPIDEMENT !!!!

www.cabinetmichel.com
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3 PIÈCES LE ROURET 498.000 €
MANDAT UNIQUE. Proche du village, beau 3 pièces en RdC d´env. 100 m² : entrée, salon/SàM avec cheminée, cuisine équipée, 2 chambres, SdB. Vaste terrasse 
d´env. 160 m² avec piscine hors-sol. 4 places de parking dont 2 privatives. Expo. Sud. A voir rapidement! Copro. 3 lots. Charges: 500€/an. • SOLE AGENT. Close 
to the village, beautiful ground floor apartment of approx. 100 sqm. Entrance hall, living/dining room with fireplace, equipped kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathroom. Terrace of 
approx. 160 sqm with pool. 4 parking spaces of which 2 private. South facing. 3 lots. Annual charges €500. • DPE : E

VILLA MOUGINS 798.000 €
Secteur campagne, villa individuelle d’environ 200 m² (275 m² de surface totale): entrée, séjour/SàM avec cheminée, cuisine séparée, 4 chambres (2 avec 
mezzanine), 2 SdB, bureau. Appart. indépendant mais relié d’env. 56 m². Cave & buanderie. Terrain en restanques de 902 m², piscine. • Countryside area, villa 
of approx. 200 sqm (flooring area 275 sqm). Entrance hall, living/dining room with fireplace, kitchen, 4 bedrooms (2 with mezzanine floor), 2 bathrooms, study. Adjoined 
apartment of approx. 56 sqm with separate entrance. Cellar, laundry room. Terraced land of 902 sqm, pool. • DPE : D

BEAUCOUP DE CHARME

DANS DOMAINE FERMÉ

www.cabinetmichel.com
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3 PIÈCES CANNES - HAUT TASSIGNY 420.000€
Dans petite rés. récente avec piscine, 3P. 69,05 m² avec hall, séjour 27 m² 
terrasses avec vue dégagée jusqu´à la mer, cuis. indép. (poss.cuisine US), 2 ch. 
2 SdB. Climatisation. Cave, garage. Ch/an : 3300 €. Estimation énergie entre 
632 et 856 € : 2021 • In a small and recent residence with swimming pool, 3 room 
apartment of 69,05 sqm. Entrance hall, living room of 27 sqm, terraces with sea 
view, kitchen, 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. A/C. Cellar, garage. Annual charges €3300. 
Energy costs €632 to €856. • DPE : D

VUE DÉGAGÉE MER

www.bandelierimmobilier.com

Depuis 1999

79, Boulevard Sadi Carnot

VILLA 4P. LA ROQUETTE-SUR-SIAGNE 875.000 €
En position dominante, villa neuve en cours de finition 133 m² sur terrain 
664 m². Hall, séjour et cuisine américaine équipée 54 m², 3 belles ch. avec 
placards, 2 SdB, 3 WC, buanderie, garage 19 m². Estimation énergie entre 
755 € et 1021 € : 2021. • In a dominant position, new villa 133 m² near completion 
on land 664 m². Hall, lounge and fitted open-plan kitchen 54 m², 3 beautiful 
bedrooms with cupboards, 2 bathrooms, 3 toilets, laundry room, garage 19 m². 
Energy costs: €755 to € 1021 per year. • DPE B

RARE AVEC VUE MER !

www.bandelierimmobilier.com

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET - MONT JOLI 325.500 €
Dans rés. avec piscine et parc, étage élevé, 2P. 55,17 m² sur terrasse 19,30 
m², vue dégagée. Hall, dressing, séjour 20 m², cuisine, ch., SdD. Cave, parking. 
Ch. Collect/an 2600 €. Hono acqu 5 % TTC. Estimation énergie entre 966 € et 
1308€ par an : 2021. • SOLE AGENT. In a residence with park & pool, high floor, 
1-bed flat 55,17 sqm. Terrace 19,30 sqm, open view. Entrance hall, closet, living 
room 20 sqm, kitchen, shower. Cellar, parking. Annual charges €2600. Energy costs 
€966 to €1308. Buyer fees 5%. • DPD : D

EXCLUSIVITÉ

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
cellar. Garage option. Annual charges €3794. Energy costs €933 to €1263. • DPE : D 

PROCHE COMMODITÉS

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET 159.000 € 
Dans rés. sécurisée, 2P 57 m² climatisé sur terrasse 11 m². Hall avec vestiaire, 
séjour 21 m² avec alcôve, cuisine séparée, ch. avec rangement, salle d´eau, 
cellier/buanderie. Ch/an 1900 €. Idéal profession libérale. Hono acq 9000 € 
TTC. • Secure residence, air-conditioned 1-bed 57 m² on terrace 11 m². Hall with 
cloakroom, living room 21 m² with alcove, kitchen, bedroom with storage, shower 
room, pantry/laundry room. Charges/year €1900. Ideal liberal profession. Buyer´s 
fees €9000. • DPE : E

PROCHE COMMERCES

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET 165.000 €
Dans rés. gardiennée, 2P. 57,80 m² sur terrasse sud 11 m² avec vue dégagée. 
Hall, séjour 22 m², cuis. 8 m², ch. 13 m², SdD. Vendu loué (bail 01/07/2018 
loyer 698 € + 130 € CC) Estim. énergie entre 711 € et 1000 €. Ch/an 2100 € . 
Hono 10.000 € TTC. • In a secure residence, 2 room flat 57,80 sqm. South terrace 
11 sqm, open view. Entrance, living room 22 sqm, kitchen 8 sqm, bedr. 13 sqm, 
shower. Rented €698/month+charges €130. Energy costs €711 to €1100. Annual 
charges €2100. Buyer fees €10000. • DPE : D

INVESTISSEURS
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3 PIÈCES MANDELIEU - BARBOSSI 209.000 €
Viager occupé (F. 78 ANS), rés. standing avec piscine, magnifique 3P. en RDJ en 
surélevé, séjour et cuisine us ouvrant sur 45m² de terrasse et 184m² de jardin, 
2 ch., SdD et wc. Valeur vénale 450.000€. Bouquet 209.000€ (agence incluse), 
rente 548€/mois. • SOLE AGENT. Occupied life annuity 78 YO lady, residence with 
caretaker and pool, 2-bed on elevated ground floor, lounge & open kitchen, 45m² of 
terrace and 184m² of garden, 2 bedrooms. Initial market value €450,000. Bouquet 
€209,000, annuity €548/month.

2 PIÈCES CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 279.000 €
Idéalement situé, lumineux 2P. au calme au pied des commerces, cuisine et 
séjour ouvrant sur terrasse de 10 m², chambre, SdD, toilettes et garage. À 
rafraîchir. • Ideal location, in a quiet spot right next to the shops, bright 2 roomed 
apartment. Kitchen and living room opening onto a terrace of 10 sqm, bedroom, 
shower room, toilet and garage. To refurbish.

3 PIÈCES CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 380.000 €
Commerces et plages à pied, au calme absolu, lumineux 3P. 65m² en triple 
exposition entouré de végétation dans une belle maison bourgeoise, cuis. 
indépendante équipée, 2 grandes chambres, faibles charges + 2 cabanons 
dont un équipé d´eau et d´électricité. • SOLE AGENT. Shops and beaches on foot, 
in absolute calm, bright 2-bed 65m² in triple exposure surrounded by vegetation in a 
stately house, fitted kitchen, 2 large bedrooms, low charges + 2 sheds - one is fitted 
with water and electricity.

EXCLUSIVITÉ

URGENT

EXCLUSIVITÉ

STUDIO CANNES - PROCHE CENTRE 174.500 €
5 minutes à pied de la Rue d´Antibes, proche gare et plages de la Croisette, 
vaste studio 27,30m² LC en dernier étage avec ascenseur au calme, balcon 
7m² vue dégagée sans aucun vis-à-vis, cave. Possibilité location ou achat 
parking en sous-sol en sus. • In a quiet spot, 5mn´ walk to rue d´Antibes, close 
to the station and Croisette beaches, on the top floor, large one room apartment of 
27,30 sqm with lift. Balcony of 7 sqm with open view and not overlooked, cellar. 
Parking space for rent or for sale.

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET - MAIRIE 184.900 €
Lumineux 2P. Bourgeois en bon état général, belles hauteurs sous-plafond, 
parquet massif, cuisine us. Balcon. Proche des commerces, des transports 
et du Jardin du Tivoli. Idéal investissement locatif ou Professions libérales. 
• SOLE AGENT. Bright 1-bed in good condition, high ceilings, solid parquet flooring, 
open-plan kitchen. Balcony. Close to shops, transport and the Tivoli Garden. Ideal for 
liberal professions or rental investment.

GRAND F1 MANDELIEU - CAPITOU 210.000 €
Au pied des commerces, En dernier étage vaste studio 34m² avec coin nuit 
dans résidence de standing avec parc, piscine au calme absolu. Belle terrasse 
d´angle 23m², cave et parking. Coup de cœur assuré. • SOLE AGENT. Near 
shops, on the top floor, large 34m² studio with sleeping area in a luxury residence 
with park and swimming pool, in absolute calm. Beautiful 23m² corner terrace, cellar 
and parking. To fall for!

EXCLUSIF EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIVITÉ
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5 PIÈCES CANNES - BAS CX DES GARDES 1.280.000 €
Proche centre et plages, lumineux 5P. traversant à rafraîchir dans rés. standing 
avec parc, piscine et gardien. Entrée, cuis. ind., large séjour ouvrant sur 38 m² de 
terrasse Sud au calme absolu, 4 ch., 2 SdB, 2 wc, dressing, cave et parking au sous-
sol. • Near center and beaches, bright 5-roomed through. Park, pool and caretaker. 
Entrance, kitchen, large lounge, a 38 m² south-facing terrace in absolute calm, 4 
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 2 toilets, dressing room, cellar and parking in the basement. 

3 PIÈCES CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 480.000 €
Arrière Martinez, à 50m de la Rue d´Antibes, proche tous commerces, en étage 
élevé avec ascenseur, lumineux 3P traversant ouvrant sur profonde terrasse 
Sud vue dégagée, cuisine équipée ind. 2 chambres, clim réversible, cave et 
garage. Rare à ce prix. • Behind the Martinez Hotel, at 50m from rue d´Antibes, 
close to the shops, in a building with lift, bright 3 roomed apartment opening onto a 
deep South facing terrace with open view. Equipped kitchen, 2 bedrooms, reversible 
A/C, cellar and garage.

URGENT

NOUVEAU

STUDIO CANNES - CROISETTE 840.000 €
Face aux plages, Vaste studio en bon état général avec une sublime vue 
panoramique mer en étage élevé avec balcon dans résidence de renom avec 
service de conciergerie. Belle pièce de vie, cuisine, salle de bains avec wc. 
Forte rentabilité locative. • SOLE AGENT. Large studio in mint condition with a 
panoramic sea view, on a high floor, with balcony, in a renowned residence with 
concierge service. Kitchenette, bathroom with WC. Strong rental profitability.

3 PIÈCES CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 895.000 €
200m des plages au calme dans petite rés. standing, lumineux 3P. 96m² 
aperçu mer au 2ème étage avec ascenseur, cuis. ind., 2 ch., 2 SdD avec 2 wc, 
vaste séjour 38m² ouvrant sur terrasse 30m² et jardin suspendu de 100m² 
Sud. 2 places de parking privatisées. • At 200m from the beaches, in a quiet 
residence with lift, on the 2nd floor, bright apartment of 96 sqm with a distant sea 
view. Kitchen, 2 bedrooms, 2 shower rooms, 2 loos, living room of 38 sqm, terrace of 
30 sqm, garden of 100 sqm. 2 parking spaces.

3 PIÈCES CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 840.000 €
50m de la Rue d´Antibes, lumineux 3P. 85m² traversant avec 34m² de 
profondes terrasses dans rés. standing avec piscine. Cuis. ind., vaste séjour et 
une chambre en suite ouvrant sur terrasse, 1 autre ch. avec SdD ouvrant sur 
profonde terrasse et garage. • At 50m from the rue d´Antibes, in a select residence 
with swimming pool, bright 3 roomed apartment of 85 sqm with deep terraces of 34 
sqm. Separate kitchen, vast living room and bedroom suite opening onto a terrace, 
another bedroom with shower. Garage.

EXCLUSIF

EXCLUSIF

URGENT

3 PIÈCES CANNES - BANANE 475.000 €
100 mètres du Palais des Festivals et des plages de la Croisette, magnifique 
appartement 3P. 52m² au sol avec 2 chambres dont une en suite, un séjour 
et cuisine us, clim réversible. Vendu meublé idéal secondaire et locations 
saisonnières... • Just 100 meters from the Palais des Festivals and the beaches of 
La Croisette, magnificent 2-bed 52m² with 2 bedrooms including one suite, a living 
room and an open-plan kitchen, reversible air conditioning. Sold furnished.

NOUVEAU
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4 PIÈCES LE CANNET - MAIRIE 950.000 €
Quartier Victoria, 4P 88m², vue mer, très bon état, ch avec SdB, 2 ch. avec 
SdD, terrasse Sud 20m², terrasse 13m², jardin 200m², garage, parking et 
cave. Proche centre ville. Lots : 12  Ch./an: 4.032 € Prix hors hono.: 896.226 € 
Hono. acquéreur: 6% TTC. • 4 room apartment of 88 sqm, sea view. Bedroom with 
bathroom, 2 bedrooms with shower, South terrace 20 sqm, terrace 13 sqm, garden 
200 sqm. Garage, parking, cellar. 12 lots. Annual charges €4.032. Price excl. fees € 
896.226. Buyer fees 6%. • DPE : D

3 PIÈCES CANNES - MOURE ROUGE 680.000 €
Rés récente, cœur du Palm Beach, 3P 70m² et 64m² de terrasse en angle dont 
Terrasse Sud de 30m², traversant Sud/Nord, parfait état, 2 Ch avec placard, 2 
SdD, Clim, Garage et cave.Lots:38. Ch/An : 3.240 €. Prix hors hono.: 641.509€. 
Hono acq.: 6%TTC. • In a recent residence, 3 roomed apartment of 70 sqm. Corner 
terrace of 64 sqm of which 30 sqm South facing. 2 bedrooms, 2 shower rooms. A/C. 
Mint condition. Garage, cellar. 38 lots. Annual charges €3.240. Price excl. fees € 
641.509. Buyer fees 6%. • DPE : C

4 PIÈCES CANNES - VALLERGUES 768.500 €
Beau bourgeois, traversant, d´angle, 146 m², bon état général, vue mer et 
collines, séjour 42m², ch. de maitre, 2 ch. Sud, cuisine équipée, garage, cave 
& parking collectif. Lots:20. Ch/An : 6.600 €. Prix hors hono.: 725.000 €. Hono. 
acq.: 6%TTC. • Beautiful old period style apartment of 146 sqm, good condition, sea 
and hills view. Living room 42 sqm, master bedroom, 2 bedrooms, kitchen, garage, 
cellar, parking area. 20 lots. Annual charges €6.600. Price excl. fees €725.000. Buyer 
fees 6%. • DPE : D

HAVRE DE PAIX

NOUVEAU

BOURGEOIS

6 PIÈCES MOUGINS - TOURNAMY 710.000 €
Maison, 260 m² habitable, séjour/cheminée/cuisine 82 m², 3 ch., SdB, SdE, 
cellier, véranda, jardin 500 m². Stationnements privés. Climatisée, panneaux 
solaires. Lots : 11. Ch./an : 1.100 €. Prix hors hono.: 670.000 €. Hono. acqu: 6 
% TTC. • House of 260 sqm: living room with fireplace & open kitchen of 82 sqm, 
3 bedrooms, bath & shower rooms, pantry, veranda. Garden of 500 sqm, parking 
spaces. A/C. Solar panels. 11 lots. Annual charges: €1100. Price excl. fees €670.000. 
Buyer fees 6%. • DPE : C

2 PIÈCES CANNES - MONTROSE 550.000 €
Rés. standing, 2P. 59 m², traversant, climatisé, excellent état, terrasse S/O, 
aperçu mer, cuisine séparée, séjour 29 m², SdE à l’italienne, park. S/S, 2 caves. 
Lots: 679. Ch./an: 3.083 €. Prix hors hono.: 520.000 € Honoraires acquéreur: 
5,77 % TTC. • In a select residence, 2-room apartment of 59 sqm, mint condition. 
South/West terrace, distant sea view, kitchen, living room 29 sqm, walk-in shower, 
parking, 2 cellars. 679 lots. Annual charges € 3.083. Price excl. fees €520.000. Buyer 
fees 5,77%. • DPE : C

3 PIÈCES CANNES - BROUSSAILLES 199.000 €
Résidence fermée, tout à pied. Dernier étage, 3P. bon état, traversant, calme, 
vue dégagée, séjour et balcon Sud, cuisine séparée, SdB, WC séparé. Parking 
et Cave. Lots: 134. Ch./an: 1.764 €. Prix hors hono.: 187.700 € Hono. acquéreur: 
6,02% TTC. • SOLE AGENT. In a gated residence, top floor 3 roomed apartment. 
Living room, South balcony, open view, kitchen, bathroom, loo. Parking and cellar. 
Walk to all facilities. 134 lots. Annual charges€1.764. Price excl. fees €187.700. 
Buyer fees 6,02%. • DPE : D

COMMODITÉS À PIED GRAND STANDING

EXCLUSIVITÉ
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CITYA SAINT-HONORÉ CANNES
9 RUE SAINT-HONORÉ – 06400 CANNES

ldemange@citya.com - Tél : 04 97 979 932

Location        Gestion        Vente        Syndic        i-Cytia

2 PIÈCES MANDELIEU 224.700 €  
Grand appartement 2P. de 52 m² : séjour de 20 m², une chambre, une cuisine aménagée et une salle de bains. Parking, cave. Résidence avec piscine et gardien. 
309 Lots. Charges / an : 1.686€. Honoraires charge vendeur. Faire offre! • SOLE AGENT. In a residence with swimming pool & caretaker, 2 room apartment of 52 sqm: 
living room of 20 sqm, bedroom, kitchen, bathroom. Parking, cellar. 309 Lots. Annual charges: € 1686. Buyer fees. Make an offer! • DPE : C 148 (2022).

3 PIÈCES CANNES - PROCHE CENTRE 787.500 €
Grand 3P. de 81,37 m² avec terrasse. Beau séjour 37 m², cuisine indépendante équipée, 2 chambres, 2 salles de bains, 2 terrasses et vue dégagée. 
Dans résidence avec piscine. Garage. 309 Lots. Charges / an : 3.267€. Honoraires vendeur. • In a residence with swimming pool, large 3 room apartment of 
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